
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

VA

Amy Frederick
Amy Frederick

515 King Street

Suite 315

11/04/2012 18 : 20

22314

Image# 12961241447

The 60 Plus Association, Inc.

0.00

[Electronically Filed]

144416.07

C90011685

11/04/2012

PAGE 1 / 5

Alexandria



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Phone Banks

Advertisement/Online

Telephone Voter Contact

One Bank of America Plaza

1601 Willow Road

1100 G Street NW

Suite 805

16715.53

111.36

57313.80

421 Fayetteville Street Suite 1020

The 60 Plus Association, Inc.

Transaction ID : F57.4453
NC

CA

DC

27601

20005

94025

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

Transaction ID : F57.4451

Transaction ID : F57.4455

11

11

11 2012

74140.69

Angler, LLC

Facebook, Inc.

2012

2012

Headway Workforce Solutions

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12961241448

03

5

00

00

03

00

03

Menlo Park

Washington

Raleigh

240903.28

241014.64

183589.48

001

004

004



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Telephone Voter Contact

Telephone Voter Contact

Radio Advertisement

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

6400 N. Beltline Road

Fifth Floor

545.00

5958.21

5017.71

MA

Fifth Floor

CT

The 60 Plus Association, Inc.

Transaction ID : F57.4463
MI

MI

TX

49503

75063

49503

SCOTT P BROWN

BARACK OBAMA

LINDA MCMAHON

Transaction ID : F57.4457

Transaction ID : F57.4460

11

11

11 2012

11520.92

Salem Media Reps

Victory Phones

2012

2012

Victory Phones

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12961241449

03

5

00

00

03

00

03

Grand Rapids

Irving

Grand Rapids

5017.71

5958.21

241559.64

004

004

004



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Telephone Voter Contact

Telephone Voter Contact

Telephone Voter Contact

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

MI

Fifth Floor

Fifth Floor

6426.96

6426.95

13156.65

PA

Fifth Floor

MI

The 60 Plus Association, Inc.

Transaction ID : F57.4470
MI

MI

MI

49503

49503

49503

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

PETER HOEKSTRA

Transaction ID : F57.4465

Transaction ID : F57.4468

11

11

11 2012

26010.56

Victory Phones

Victory Phones

2012

2012

Victory Phones

2012

4

2012

2012

Image# 12961241450

03

5

00

00

03

00

03

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

13156.65

6426.95

6426.96

004

004

004



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Telephone Voter Contact

Telephone Voter Contact

Telephone Voter Contact

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

190 Monroe Ave NW

PA

Fifth Floor

Fifth Floor

13156.65

9793.63

9793.62

VA

Fifth Floor

VA

The 60 Plus Association, Inc.

144416.07

Transaction ID : F57.4478
MI

MI

MI

49503

49503

49503

GEORGE ALLEN

TOM SMITH

MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY

Transaction ID : F57.4473

Transaction ID : F57.4475

11

11

11 2012

32743.90

Victory Phones

Victory Phones

2012

2012

Victory Phones

2012

5

2012

2012

Image# 12961241451

03

5

00

00

03

00

03

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

9793.62

9793.63

13156.65

004

004

004


