Image# 12961241447 PAGE 1 / 5

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation The 60 Plus Association, Inc.		•		
(b) Address (number and street) check if different than previo 515 King Street Suite 315	usly reported			
(c) City, State and ZIP Code		3. FEC Identification Number		
Alexandria	VA 22314			
Corporate filers only Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation	n? ☐ Yes 🔀 No	C C90011685		
Individual filers only Name of Employer	0	ccupation		
4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes):				
(a) April 15 Quarterly Report				
July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report	24-Hour Report			
January 31 Year-End Report	48-Hour Report			
b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No 🗵 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM THROUGH	Y			
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES		0.00		
	L	144416.07		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein was uggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any poliherein were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonperformance of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation is a qualified nonperformance of the corporation	tical party committee or its agent. In additi	ion, (if the independent expenditures reported		
TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM	SIGNATURE [Electr	DATE onically Filed]		
Amy Frederick	Amy Frederick	11/04/2012		
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.				

For further information, contact

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC **Schedule 5** (REV. 09/2005)

PAGE 2 OF 5 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) The 60 Plus Association, Inc.					•	
THE 60 Flus Association, Inc.						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P Angler, LLC	ayee			Date		
				м <u>м</u> м	03	2012
Mailing Address 1100 G Street NW				A		
Suite 805	State	Zip Code		Amount		
Washington	DC	20005			7	16715.53
Purpose of Expenditure			0"		ion ID : F57.445	
Telephone Voter Contact		Category/ Type 00	04	ice Sought:	House Senate	State:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY	Opposed by Expend	iture:			X President	DISTRICT:
			Ch	eck One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		183589.48		bursement Fo 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	avee			Date		
Facebook, Inc.	•			Date	/ D D /	Y
Mailing Address				11	03	2012
1601 Willow Road				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				111.36
Menlo Park	CA	94025		Transacti	on ID : F57.4455	5
Purpose of Expenditure Advertisement/Online		Category/ Type 00	Off	ice Sought:	House Senate	State:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or	Opposed by Expend	iture:			X President	District:
MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY			Ch	eck One:	Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		241014.64	Dis	bursement Fo 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	avee	•		Date		
Headway Workforce Solutions	u, 00			Date	/ D D /	Y
Mailing Address One Benk of America B				11	03	2012
One Bank of America P 421 Fayetteville Street S				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				57040.00
Raleigh	NC	27601		Transact	ion ID : F57.445	57313.80
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Offi	ce Sought:	House	State:
Phone Banks		Туре			Senate	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY	Opposed by Expend	iture:			X President	
WITT / KTAN, TAGE B. KOWINET			Che	eck One:	X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		240903.28		bursement Fo 2012 Other		General
				_		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures		······		7	74140.69
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		······			
					7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward			······ >		7	

PAGE 3 OF 5 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) The 60 Plus Association, Inc.		
,		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	ee	Date
Salem Media Reps		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 6400 N. Beltline Road		11 03 2012
		Amount
City	State Zip Code	545.00
Irving	TX 75063	Transaction ID : F57.4457
Purpose of Expenditure Radio Advertisement	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: Senate District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op BARACK OBAMA	posed by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	241559.64	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	ee	Date
Victory Phones		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW		11 03 2012
Fifth Floor		Amount
City	State Zip Code	5958.21
Grand Rapids	MI 49503	Transaction ID: F57.4460
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: CT Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op LINDA MCMAHON	pposed by Expenditure:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5958.21	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	ee	Date
Victory Phones		11 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW		للنبا لنا للنا
Fifth Floor		Amount
City	State Zip Code	5017.71
Grand Rapids	MI 49503	Transaction ID : F57.4463
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: MA Senate State: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	pposed by Expenditure:	President District:
SCOTT P BROWN		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5017.71	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures	11520,92
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	xpenditures	····· >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to		

PAGE 4 OF 5 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) The 60 Plus Association, Inc.				
, ,				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date
Victory Phones				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				11 03 2012
Fifth Floor				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		6426.96
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		Transaction ID: F57.4465
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact		Category/ Type	004	Office Sought: House State: MI Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY	Opposed by Expend	diture:		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6426.9	_	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date
Victory Phones				11 03 2012
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				Amount
Fifth Floor City	State	Zip Code		Amount
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		6426.95
Purpose of Expenditure	IVII			Office Sought: House State: MI
Telephone Voter Contact		Category/ Type	004	Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C PETER HOEKSTRA	Opposed by Expend	diture:		Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		6426.9	_	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	/ee			Date
Victory Phones				11 03 2012
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW				
Fifth Floor				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		13156.65
Grand Rapids	MI	49503		Transaction ID : F57.4470
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact		Category/ Type	004	Office Sought: House State: PA Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C	Opposed by Expend	diture:		President
MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY				Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		13156.6	_	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	oenditures			26010.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures			•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward				·

PAGE 5 OF 5 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) The 60 Plus Association, Inc.		
30 Fide / Robotidion, IIIO.		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	ee	Date
Victory Phones		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW		11 03 2012
Fifth Floor		Amount
City	State Zip Code	13156.65
Grand Rapids	MI 49503	Transaction ID : F57.4473
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: PA Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Optom SMITH	pposed by Expenditure:	President Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	13156.65	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	ee	Date
Victory Phones		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW		11 03 2012
Fifth Floor		Amount
City	State Zip Code	9793.63
Grand Rapids	MI 49503	Transaction ID : F57.4475
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: VA Senate 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or O MITT / RYAN, PAUL D. ROMNEY	pposed by Expenditure:	President District: Check One: X Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	9793.63	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Payer	ee	Date
Victory Phones		11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 190 Monroe Ave NW		11 03 2012
Fifth Floor		Amount
City	State Zip Code	9793.62
Grand Rapids	MI 49503	Transaction ID : F57.4478
Purpose of Expenditure Telephone Voter Contact	Category/ Type 004	Office Sought: House State: VA
<u>'</u>		Senate District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or O GEORGE ALLEN	pposed by Expenditure:	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	9793.62	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expo	enditures	32743,90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	expenditures	···· >
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward t		144416.07